G-M1
G
P
R
E
S
S
U

U
R
E
G
A
U
G
E
S
To Order
RANGE/RESOLUTION
(bar)
MODEL No.
G ¹⁄₄ MALE TH’d DESCRIPTION
WET/WET UNI-DIRECTIONAL DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE MODELS
0 to 25.00 mbar DPGM409-025HDWU 25 mbar w/w uni-directional pressure
0 to 70.00 mbar DPGM409-070HDWU 70 mbar w/w uni-directional pressure
0 to 170.0 mbar DPGM409-170HDWU 170 mbar w/w uni-directional pressure
0 to 350.0 mbar DPGM409-350HDWU 350 mbar w/w uni-directional pressure
0 to 1.000 bar DPGM409-001BDWU 1 bar w/w uni-directional pressure
0 to 2.000 DPGM409-002BDWU 2 bar w/w uni-directional pressure
0 to 3.500 DPGM409-3.5BDWU 3.5 bar w/w uni-directional pressure
0 to 7.000 DPGM409-007BDWU 7 bar w/w uni-directional pressure
0 to 10.00 DPGM409-010BDWU 10 bar w/w uni-directional pressure
0 to 17.50 DPGM409-17.5BDWU 17.5 bar w/w uni-directional pressure
0 to 35.00 DPGM409-035BDWU 35 bar w/w uni-directional pressure
0 to 50.00 DPGM409-050BDWU 50 bar w/w uni-directional pressure
0 to 70.00 DPGM409-070BDWU 70 bar w/w uni-directional pressure
WET/WET UNI-DIRECTIONAL DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE MODELS - WITH WIRELESS TRANSMITTER OPTION
0 to 25.00 mbar DPGM409-025HDWU-W 25 mbar w/w uni-directional wireless
0 to 70.00 mbar DPGM409-070HDWU-W 70 mbar w/w uni-directional wireless
0 to 170.0 mbar DPGM409-170HDWU-W 170 mbar w/w uni-directional wireless
0 to 350.0 mbar DPGM409-350HDWU-W 350 mbar w/w uni-directional wireless
0 to 1.000 bar DPGM409-001BDWU-W 1 bar w/w uni-directional wireless
0 to 2.000 DPGM409-002BDWU-W 2 bar w/w uni-directional wireless
0 to 3.500 DPGM409-3.5BDWU-W 3.5 bar w/w uni-directional wireless
0 to 7.000 DPGM409-007BDWU-W 7 bar w/w uni-directional wireless
0 to 10.00 DPGM409-010BDWU-W 10 bar w/w uni-directional wireless
0 to 17.50 DPGM409-17.5BDWU-W 17.5 bar w/w uni-directional wireless
0 to 35.00 DPGM409-035BDWU-W 35 bar w/w uni-directional wireless
0 to 50.00 DPGM409-050BDWU-W 50 bar w/w uni-directional wireless
0 to 70.00 DPGM409-070BDWU-W 70 bar w/w uni-directional wireless
Comes complete with operator’s manual, battery (2 with wireless option), set-up and configuration software, USB cable (with wireless option)
charting and databasing software with common drivers, USB cable, 2.7 m (8.9') analog output cable with ferrite core and 5-point NIST traceable
calibration certificate.
* Specify analog output signal “V1” for 0 to 5 Vdc; “V2” for 0 to 10 Vdc; “TC” for Type K thermocouple; “MA” for 4 to 20 mA.